Designed to make
your lighting distinct
Wall Mount
Wall Sconce 121
Gardco
Gardco LED wall sconce 121 is designed to add an element of
style to your application by pairing straight lines with rounded
edges. The form of the 121 is timeless, yet contemporary, and

Luminaire - Integrated Wireless Controls	 17.0 lbs
Dimensions
Ordering guide	 example: 121-32L-700-NW-G4-3-120-BL-IMRI2-BZ
Prefix
121
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color-Generation Distribution Emergency Voltage
121	 LED wall sconce 16L	 16 LEDs
(1 module)
200	 200 mA
400	 400 mA
530	 530 mA
700	 700 mA
1000	 1000 mA
1200	 1200 mA
CW-G4	 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 4
NW-G4	 Neutral White 4000K,
70 CRI Generation 4
WW-G4	 Warm White 3000K,
70 CRI Generation 4
WY-G4	 Warm Yellow 2700K,
80 CRI Generation 4
BW-G4	 Balanced White 3500K
80CRI Generation 4
AM-G4	 Direct Amber (590nm)
Generation 4
2	 Type 2
3	 Type 3
4	 Type 4
EBPC	 Emergency
Battery Pack
Cold Weather
Leave blank to omit an
emergency option
UNV	 120-277V
HVU	 347-480V
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
32L	 32 LEDs
(2 modules)
530	 530 mA
700	 700 mA
1000	 1000 mA
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing lens Photo sensing Electrical
DD	 0-10V External dimming (controls by
others)
DCC	 Dual Circuit Control
FAWS	 Field Adjustable Wattage
LLC	 Integral wireless module
BL	 Bi-level functionary with motion sensor
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile Dimming
CS50	 Security 50% Dimming, 7 hours
CM50	 Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours
CS30	 Security 30% Dimming, 7 hours
CM30	 Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours
IMRI2	 Integral with #2 lens
IMRI3	 Integral with #3 lens
PCB	 Photocontrol Button Fusing
F1	 �Single (120,
277, 347VAC)
F2	� Double (208, 240,
480VAC)
F3	� Canadian Double
Pull (208, 240,
480VAC)
Surge Protection
(10kA standard)
SP2	 Increased 20kA